

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.7442-7443/2000

(From the judgement and order dated 10/12/1999 in FMA 451/90
of The HIGH COURT OF CALCUTTA)

MOSARRAF HOSSAIN

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

CHAIRMAN,ADHOC COMMTT.D.S.B.,MALDA& ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for leave to file addl. documents and rejoinder
affidavit and exemption from filing O.T. and with prayer for
interim relief and Office Report)
(For Final Disposal)

Date : 21/09/2001 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SYED SHAH MOHAMMED QUADRI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.N. PHUKAN

For Petitioner (s) Mr. Ranjit Kumar, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Bijan Kumar Ghosh,Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. Bhaskar Gupta, Sr.Adv.
Ms. Mridula Ray Bharadwaj,Adv.
M/s YS. Lohit, Mona Rajvanshi,
Praveen Chaturvedi, Advs.

Mr. S.K. Nandy,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T....J
.SP2

List the matters on a non-miscellaneous day after
three weeks.

.SP1

(S.Thapar)

(Kanwal Singh)@@

AA

PS to Registrar

Court Master@@

AA

AAAAAAAAAAAA