

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4390-4391 OF 2002

MOSARRAF HOSSAIN

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

CHAIRMAN,ADHOC COMMTT.D.S.B.,MALDA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report )

Date: 08/03/2006 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Bijan Kumar Ghosh,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Dr. Sumant Bhardwaj,Adv.

Mr. S. Datta,Adv.

Ms. Mridula Ray Bharadwaj,Adv.

Mr. Chinmoy Khaladkar,Adv.

Mr. S.K. Nandy ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List after Holi holidays.

(Ganga Thakur)

PS to Registrar

(Anand Singh)

Court Master